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2024/25 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 12.10.2024, 15:00, , Hlybochytsia. 19°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

1 : 2

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

33 Pospielov Artem
58 Korniichuk Serhii
4 Matić Matej
3 Avramenko Oleksii
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
67 Petruk Nikita
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
36 Korzh Artem
70 Yoka
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
90 Paixão

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
71 Suntsov Danylo
51 Koval Arsenii
22 Havryliuk Nazar
35 Koberniuk Kiril
20 Ananchenko Yaroslav
21 Mezentsev Vladyslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
61 Yershov Illia
97 Rasko Mykhailo
16 Trajkov Dimitar
80 Vendell

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

1 Dankovych Roman (C)
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
27 Hros Ostap
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
14 Bereza Oleh
8 Ivanochko Yurii
22 Kopyl Serhii
10
7
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
12 Maloid Dmytro
77 Iliukhin Artur
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
88 Haiduchok Vitalii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
16 Bairuk Nazar
19 Repeta Yurii
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 12.10.2024, 15:00, , Hlybochytsia. 19°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 1 : 2 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
58 Korniichuk Serhii 8'

35' 13 Sharabura Mykyta

4 Matić Matej 45'

4 Matić Matej
22 Havryliuk Nazar 46'

36 Korzh Artem
97 Rasko Mykhailo 46'

70 Yoka
16 Trajkov Dimitar 46'

90 Paixão
80 Vendell 46'

16 Trajkov Dimitar 47'

49' 10 

58' 8 Ivanochko Yurii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo

88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 61'

72' 7 
16 Bairuk Nazar

72' 29 Hladkyi Volodymyr
19 Repeta Yurii

72' 13 Sharabura Mykyta
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

78' 70 Maletskyi Pavlo
67 Petruk Nikita
61 Yershov Illia 85'

97 Rasko Mykhailo 90'

58 Korniichuk Serhii 90+3'

90+3' 25 Pylypchuk Danylo

3 Avramenko Oleksii 90+5'

90+6' 22 Kopyl Serhii
77 Iliukhin Artur

90+8' 25 Pylypchuk Danylo
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